

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION.

WRIT PETITION NO.9723/2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms. Mugdha Patil i/b. S. S. Patwardhan for the petitioner.

Mr. L. S. Deshmukh for respondent No.1.

Mr. A. D. Kango for respondent No.2

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATE : JANUARY 7, 2014

P.C.:

Ms. Patil states that Mr. S. S. Patwardhan, Advocate on record for the petitioner is held up in some other court. At her request, S.O. to 18/01/2014.

JUDGE